
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

TREC 1 
1 

TREC 2 
1 

TREC 3 
1 

TREC 4 
1 
2 
3 

TREC U 
1 

No. 

76 

848 

39 

073 
313 
074 

113 

Name 

Team GenX Racing 

Team Road Motorsports 

Team LFG Motorsports 

Team Dispensa-Matic 
Team AWA Racing 
Team Dispensa-Matic 2 

Dan Gordon 

Diff 

13 Laps 
17 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:47.911 

2:46.340 

2:57.536 

3:07.074 
3:02.853 
3:05.038 

In Lap 

13 

29 

58 

39 
7 
12 

0 

 Make.Model 

Ford FP350S 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911 Targa 

Mazda MX-5 
BMW 325i 
Mazda Spec MX-5 

Ford Mustang 

 Car Color 

White 

White 

Silver 

Blue 
White 
Yellow 

Black 

 Sponsor(s) 

My Trophy Wife 

Dispensa-Matic Label Dispensers 

Dispensa-Matic Label Dispensers 

Printed: 5/18/2023 5:26:00 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson / Maddie Reynolds 

Race Director - Russel Lane / Kent Owens 

TT Director - Jay Dee Krull 

Regional Director - Donna Lane 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

NASA MidAmerica @ OIR 
 TREC Endurance 

TREC 1 - Friday 

Race started at 14:03:00 

Ozarks Full Course 3.970 miles 

4/14/2023 02:00 PM 


