NATIONAL SPONSORS











4/14/2023 02:00 PM







NASA MidAmerica @ OIR

Sorted on Laps Ozarks Full Course 3.970 miles

TREC Endurance

TREC 1 - Friday

Race started at 14:03:00

Pos	No.	Name	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Make.Model	Car Color	Sponsor(s)
TREC 1								
1	76	Team GenX Racing		2:47.911	13	Ford FP350S	White	My Trophy Wife
TREC 2								
1	848	Team Road Motorsports		2:46.340	29	BMW M3	White	
TREC 3								
1	39	Team LFG Motorsports		2:57.536	58	Porsche 911 Targa	Silver	
TREC 4								
1	073	Team Dispensa-Matic		3:07.074	39	Mazda MX-5	Blue	Dispensa-Matic Label Dispensers
2	313	Team AWA Racing	13 Laps	3:02.853	7	BMW 325i	White	
3	074	Team Dispensa-Matic 2	17 Laps	3:05.038	12	Mazda Spec MX-5	Yellow	Dispensa-Matic Label Dispensers
TREC U								
1	113	Dan Gordon			0	Ford Mustang	Black	

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson / Maddie Reynolds

Orbits

Race Director - Russel Lane / Kent Owens

TT Director - Jay Dee Krull

Regional Director - Donna Lane

Printed: 5/18/2023 5:26:00 PM

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Great Lakes